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Spring Calendar 2014

Sun. Feb. 2, 9:30 a.m.  Special Fellowship for Confirmation Parents: Kathleen
Fischer: Lay Leaders at St. Mattress: Why Family is the
MOST important Church They’ll Ever Attend.” — Great Hall

Fri. Feb. 7 to Sat. Feb. 8 All-Youth Retreat- Irving, TX (www.planetwisdom.com)*
Sun., Feb. 23, 5:30-7:30 p.m. Social: White Rock Skate ($10 p/p — at the door)
Sun. March 2 — 4:00 p.m. Social: Confirmation Family Outing: Studio Movie Grill

Special Movie Screening: Son of God (PG-13) $20 p/p-
at the door. Includes popcorn, meal, drink, and movie ticket.)

Sun., March 9 No Class: Spring Break / HPUMC Youth Mission Trip Week
T April-8—6:30 anp M . -V, Child’s D .
7:30-p-m— ini New date & time: Switched to

Sunday, April 27 at 9:30 - Room 386
Fri., April 18, 6-8:30 p.m. Good Friday Service (Youth Choir performs)

Sun., April 20 No Class: Easter
Sun. April 27, 9:30 a.m. Children: meet in Youth Preview Sunday in basement

Parents: Spring Retreat Meeting — Your Child’s Decision Rm. 386

Sat., May 3, 8:00-9:00 p.m. Spring Day Retreat at Pine Cove (Check In 7:30 a. m.)**
New Price: $149.00 *NEW waiver available online.
Sun., May 4, 5 p.m. Dinner with Paul Rasmussen (Great Hall) ***
Sat., May 17, 10 a.m. Rehearsal for Confirmation Service
Sun., May 18,2 p.m.  Confirmation Service & Reception & Photo in Great Hall
6-8 p.m. Social: Cookout & Pool Party at the SMU Pool (waiver needed)***
Sun., May 25, 9:30 a.m. Class Welcomed into 7" Grade & Youth Program

*** Note: These events require separate online registration & payment.
For those families that have paid for the Spring Retreat prior to the change of venue and price and need
a refund please contact, Mallory Rogers at rogersm@hpumc. If your child can attend and you have
already paid you may send a check or cash in the amount of $70.00 for each child to HPUMC c/o
Mallory Rogers.
All payments and waivers for Spring events are located under Confirmation Registration on the
Confirmation web page unless indicated above.

*All Youth Retreat Sign-ups links on Youth Department web page
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